Place

Orange County USBC Association

Current Standings- OFFICIAL
2012 Mixed Doubles
Sorted by Event, Division
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12
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
32
34
35
35
35
38
39
39
41
42
43

45
46
46
48
48
50

Sargent, Kelly L / Sargent, Rick D

Post, George D / Post, Nancy J
Wahlstrom, Joyce M / Northcott, Earl D
Garcia, Melody L / Wilson, Nick A
Chang, TinaL / Street, Frank C

Wall, SuzanneL / Wall, Jim L

Watson, Kym A / Williams, Keith D
New, AnnaM / Needham, Jim A

Mc Kenzie, Dick M / Toliver, Amber R
Simkins, Shellie(Nancy) / Simkins, James
Miller, DoraB / Allen, Mark D, Jr
Sargent, LauraM / Sargent, Ron D
Rosenblum, Sandy / Wilhelm, Tanner R
Damian, Luis A / Munson, Cheryl L
Sparks, RitaM / Sparks, Steve

Stewart, LindaL / Stewart, Pete G
Wilhelm, Shannon R / Tidwell, James F
Leland, Heather K / Alliman, Ramon
Cochran, James M / Riedberger, Pamela J
Burroughs, Judy A / Burroughs, Ralph L
Keubler, SandraM / Keubler, Edward M
Bertot, Jacqueline C / Jones, Brad M
Keaneman, Julie A / Needham, Jim A
Eyres-Morris, LeAnn B / Morris, Ken R
Sparks, RitaM / Gardner, Don, Jr
Murphy, Toni / Murphy, Robert N
Penhollow, Michelle/ Jones, Brad M
Cherek, Jo / Huff, Robert W

New, AnnaM / Dalusag, Rafaelito O
Liedahl, Alice/ Lindow, Daniel M
Kammer, Sharon L / Kammer, Bernd W
Sabado, Sonia R / Goldman, Howard K
Clark, LawWana/ Gordon, Ronnie D
Liberto, Theresa/ Marcus, Ron K
Croox, Mirlamar R / Evans, Brent A
Sabado, SoniaR / Evans, Brent A
Strattman, Quincy M / Vanasse, Conrad E
Lopez, Cathy / Huber, Lowell K

Sparks, RitaM / Kha, Hong

Bayang, Vivian N / Wilson, Will K
Rosenblum, Sandy / Klagge, Keith M
Heid, Rich / Girouard, Elizabeth F
Muller, SheilaM / Zervas, Dennis G
Williams, A Rose/ Heid, Rich

Chang, TinaL / Shiroma, ChrisH

Diso, Jessica A / Selner, Robert

Asaki, Skip J/ Dingle, Jennifer A
Beisner, Amy L / Beisner, Steven W
Kishimoto, Kaz / Kishimoto, LindaH
Grant, LisaM / Kieffer, Jeff A
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Entry

63
10

11
16
93
69
53

R 21
62
64
86
81
91

90
84
96
14
66
75
51
95
40
39
77
26
52
30
37
72
45
32
71
85
35
65
73

59
43
83
24

55
13
18

82

Nov 5, 2012 10:58AM

1,383
1,361
1,354
1,341
1,340
1,323
1,321
1,315
1,314
1,311
1,300
1,299
1,299
1,284
1,282
1,277
1,275
1,273
1,271
1,266
1,265
1,263
1,262
1,260
1,255
1,254
1,252
1,249
1,248
1,244
1,240
1,239
1,239
1,234
1,232
1,232
1,232
1,231
1,227
1,227
1,225
1,224
1,220
1,219
1,215
1,214
1,214
1,213
1,213
1,211

From

Buena Park, CA
Rossmoor, CA
Westminster, CA
Long Beach, CA
Mission Vigjo, CA
Brea, CA

Cerritos, CA
Irvine, CA
Anaheim, CA
Buena Park, CA
Westminster, CA
Buena Park, CA
Mission Vigjo, CA
Buena Park, CA
Buena Park, CA
Anaheim, CA
Mission Vigjo, CA
Long Beach, CA
Lake Forest, CA
Tustin, CA

Buena Park, CA
LagunaNiguel, CA
Irvine, CA
Mission Vigjo, CA
Stanton, CA
Mission Vigjo, CA
CostaMesa, CA
Orange, CA
Mission Vigjo, CA
Cypress, CA
Fullerton, CA
Aliso Vigo, CA
Garden Grove, CA
LaPalma, CA
Aliso Vigo, CA
Aliso Vigo, CA
Stanton, CA
Westminster, CA
Buena Park, CA
Orange, CA
Trabuco Canyon, CA
YorbaLinda, CA
Tustin, CA
YorbaLinda, CA
Mission Vigjo, CA
Lake Forest, CA
LagunaNiguel, CA
Orange, CA
LagunaNiguel, CA
Anaheim, CA
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51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
70
72
73
74
75
75
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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Ben, Jonnie L / Chapman, John G, |1
Humphrey, Sarah A / Wilson, Will K
Clark, Tracey L / Choi, James

Sarrazin, Patti-Jo A / Brunning, Tony M, Sr
Lindberg, Amy L / Horst, Frank R
Schuler, Becky L / Orozco, Jaime F
Slevcove, Peter A / Garcia, Melody L
Croox, Mirlamar R / Williams, Keith D
Slevcove, TriciaJ/ Slevcove, Peter A
Guidotti, Sheryl L / Burton, James E
Williams, Kantral F/ Williams, A Rose
Miles, Cindy | / Gardner, Don, Jr

Duarte, Julie R / Duarte, Mike E

Trujillo, Vicky / Chaco, Tony S

Allen, ChrisM / Miller, DoraB
Williams, Kantral F/ Girouard, Elizabeth F
Cochran, James M / Chatreau, Terry L
Shorey, DonnaM / Shorey, Ronald L
Lutz, Colleen M / Hetzel, Robert W
Johnson, Larry R/ Johnson, Pat C
Eppens, SheilaM / Sandusky, Ron W
Keaneman, Julie A / Dalusag, Rafaelito O
Leivan, Norma/ Leivan, Wayne L
Barnes, Arlita/ Barnes, John J

Barber, MicalaA / Barber, David R
Mann, Peggy A / Kroll, Mike E

Shiroma, ChrisH / Reyes, AlmaT
Stewart, Amanda L / Cabatbat, Reynante R
Path, MonicaL / Allen, Mark D, Jr
Vrabel, MarvinaK / James, Joshua J
Diso, Jessica A / Santos, Butch A

De Prez, Claudette M / De Prez, Mike R
Ahrens, Mary Ann/ Ahrens, Ron B
Hughes, Ethel A / Goebel, Lee D

Ritter, Sue A / Ritter, TimH

Meredith, Lulu S/ Dillon, Henry
Rodrigues, Jennifer L / Bowcutt, Bob K
Bertot, Jacqueline C / Needham, Jim A
Path, MonicalL / Allen, ChrisM

Hinton, Deborah G / Hinton, Paul, Jr

Entry

97
22
92
98
31
74
60
88
61
19
23
47
38
48
76

87
20
36
12
15
54

46
58
29

57
41
78
34
17
28
56
49
42
50
68
33
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1,209
1,206
1,203
1,201
1,201
1,192
1,191
1,187
1,187
1,184
1,183
1,180
1,178
1177
1171
1171
1,167
1,165
1,163
1,161
1,161
1,158
1,154
1,153
1,150
1,150
1,148
1,147
1,146
1,144
1,136
1,135
1,132
1,124
1,115
1112
1111
1,105
1,071
1,039

From

LagunaNiguel, CA
CostaMesa, CA
Anaheim Hills, CA
Anaheim Hills, CA
Garden Grove, CA
Newport Beach, CA
Midway City, CA
Aliso Vigo, CA
Midway City, CA
Garden Grove, CA
YorbaLinda, CA
Stanton, CA
Westminster, CA
Santa Ana, CA
Anaheim, CA
YorbaLinda, CA
Lake Forest, CA
Anaheim, CA
Fountain Valley, CA
Mission Vigjo, CA
YorbaLinda, CA
Mission Vigjo, CA
Huntington Beach, CA
Aliso Vigo, CA
Corona, CA
Lakewood, CA
Mission Vigjo, CA
Anaheim, CA
Garden Grove, CA
Cypress, CA

Ladera Ranch, CA
Cypress, CA
Huntington Beach, CA
YorbaLinda, CA
Huntington Beach, CA
Mission Vigjo, CA
Garden Grove, CA
Irvine, CA

Garden Grove, CA
Garden Grove, CA
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